Cable Ties & Banding l Stainless steel cable ties
258
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES
Self-Locking Ties
316 Remora Stainless Steel
The Ball Lock range of stainless steel cable ties are manufactured from 316 stainless
steel and have a high tensile strength. The self-locking head design speeds installation
and locks into place at any length along the tie. The fully enclosed head does not allow

• Fast, easy application
• Vibration proof
• Reusable
Temperature Range: -80°C to 105°C
Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Coating: Zero Halogen PPA Nylon Coating
Manual Tensioning Hook
Used to tension Ties and Multi-Lok Ties.
Material: Steel
Code Description
AE2011 Hand tensioning hook for reusable cable ties
StainlessStainless
All dimensions in mm except where stated
Max Loop Tensile Pack
Code Length (A) Width (B) Bundle Dia. Strength (N) QTY
SSRT100X6.3  100.0  6.35  18.0  1,469.0 100
SSRT229X6.3  229.0  6.35  59.0  1,469.0 100
SSRT305X6.3  305.0  6.35  91.0  1,469.0 100
SSRT457X6.3  457.0  6.35  129.0  1,469.0 100
SSRT457X9.5  457.0  9.53  129.0  2,000.0 100
SSRT610X9.5  610.0  9.53  177.0  2,000.0 100
Ident &
W
iring Term
Fixing &